HFC2018

HELSINKI FLOORBALL CUP

»5.-7.1.2018

B-BOYS (00-01) ELITE

No.

Group A
Vendelso IK
FC Varyag
02 Jyvaskyla

FBC TURKU KELTAINEN

No.

Group B

Visshaya liga

FBC TURKU SININEN
SB-PRO B-pojat

HTFBC

Ranks 1 -

Date
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan6

Jan6

Date
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan6

Jan6

8

Time

17:25

17:25

19:55

19:55

15:40

15:50

Time

18:05

18:05

20:35

20:35

15:50

16:20

Field

MAC2

MAC1

MAC1

MAC2

MAC1

MAC2

Field

MAC2

MAC1

MACH1

MAC2

MAC4

MAC1

Group

Group

Home

FC Varyag

FBC TURKU KELTAINEN

FC Varyag

02 Jyvaskyla

FBC TURKU KELTAINEN

02 Jyvaskyla
L
0
2
1
2

Home

HTFBC

FBC TURKU SININEN

HTFBC

SB-PRO B-pojat

FBC TURKU SININEN

SB-PRO B-pojat
L
0
1
2
2

Away

02 Jyviskyla

Vendels6 IK

Vendelso IK

FBC TURKU KELTAINEN

FC Varyag

Vendels6 IK

Away

SB-PRO B-pojat

Visshaya liga

Visshaya liga

FBC TURKU SININEN

HTFBC

Visshaya liga

[ ]
,@fstat,, eat
Result
3 3
0 8
0 3
4 3
1 0
0 8
TS
6
1
3
2
Result
2 2
0 2
1 5
2 4
4 1
2 6
TS
6
4



No.

20

21

22

23

24

Date

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Time

19:00

19:10

19:00

19:00

09:10

09:10

09:20

09:15

11:50

11:55

11:40

10:55

Field

MAC1

MAC2

MAC3

MAC7

MAC1

MAC2

Round

QF

QF

QF

QF

SF

SF

Fi

Br

78

Home

Vendelso IK

FBC TURKU SININEN

Visshaya liga

FC Varyag

Vendelso IK

Game 15 winner

HTFBC

Game 15 loser

Game 17 winner

Game 17 loser

Game 19 winner

Game 19 loser

Away

HTFBC

02 Jyvaskyla

FBC TURKU KELTAINEN

SB-PRO B-pojat

Game 14 winner

SB-PRO B-pojat

Game 14 loser

FC Varyag

Game 18 winner

Game 18 loser

Game 20 winner

Game 20 loser

Result



